

Swiss Wellness Dive Resort Sheraton Road / Serafy Villages Hurghada / Red Sea / Egypt

info@swisswellnessdive.ch - www.swisswellnessdive.ch



Price list from 01.03.2023 till 31.12.2023

55 €

80 €

Daily Dive

1 Day Diving: 55 €

- 2 dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada
- exkl. Equipment*

110€ 2 Days Diving:

- 4 dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada
- exkl. Equipment*

3 Days Divina: 161 €

- 6 dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada
- exkl. Equipment*

4 Days Diving: 210€

- 8 dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada
- exkl. Equipment*

5 Days Diving: 257 €

- 10 dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada
- exkl. Equipment*

6 Days Diving: 302 €

- 12 dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada
- exkl. Equipment*

7 Days Diving: 345 €

- 14 dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada
- exkl. Equipment*

1 Day Snorkeling Adult 30 € Kids from 7-12 year 15 € Kids under 7 vears for free

- 2 snorkel dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada
- Snorkel Equipment

*Equipment from Mares Wetsuit or shorty 5€ Mask&Snorkel 3 € Regulator 5€

- 3 € Fins
- 5 € BCD
- Dive computer
- 20 € Complete set

5€

Courses

Try Diving

- For beginners without certification
- 1 day 2 dives from the boat
- Total Equipment
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada

SSI Scuba Diver (SD) 290 €

- 2 days
- 2 dives from the boat
- Digital manual & certification
- Total Equipment
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada

SSI Open Water Diver (OWD) 380 €

- 4 days
- 4 dives from the boat
- Digital manual & certification
- Total Equipment
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada

Fresh-up

- 1 pool dive
- Training in the classroom
- 2 dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada
- exkl. Equipment*

SSI Advanced Adventurer (AAD) 290 €

- 3 days 6 Dives from the boat
- Digital manual & certification
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurahada
- exkl. Equipment*

SSI React Right

120€

- 4 hours
- Digital manual & certification
- Training in the classroom
- Transfer inside Hurghada

SSI Divers Stress & Rescue 380 €

- 3 days 2 days on the boat
- Digital manual & certification
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada
- exkl. Equipment*

SSI Dive Guide & Dive Master 900 € (DG & DM)

- 14 days 7 days on the boat
- Digital manual & certification
- Specialty Science of Diving
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada
- exkl. Equipment*

SSI Nitrox

- 2 hours
- Digital manual & certification

99 €

- Training in the classroom
- Transfer inside Hurghada

SSI Deep Specialty 220 €

- 2 days 4 dives from the boat Digital manual & certification
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada
- exkl. Equipment*

SSI Specialty with 2 dives**

- 1 day 2 dives from the boat
- Diaital manual & certification
- Lunch & drinks
- Marine park & marina fees
- Transfer inside Hurghada
- exkl. Equipment*

** SSI Specialties

- Perfect Bouyancy
- Navigation
- Night & Limited Visibility
- Wreck Divina
- Photo & Video

Ask about more



Swiss Wellness Dive Resort Sheraton Road / Serafy Villages Hurghada / Red Sea / Egypt

info@swisswellnessdive.ch - www.swisswellnessdive.ch

Price list from 01.03.2023 till 31.12.2023

Acommodation Single Room

sing	gle Room with Breaktast	44 €
•	Pool or Sea view	per Night, per Room
•	Daily house keeping	
•	Coffee tray for free with daily refill	
•	Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restaur	ant

Acommodation Double Room

Double Room with Bed & Breakfast	58 €
Pool or Sea view	per Night, per Room
Daily house keeping	
 Coffee tray for free with daily refill 	
 Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restau 	urant

Meals

Lunch per person	9€
Dinner per person	10€

Equipment

*Equipment from Mares	
Mask&Snorkel	3 €
• Fins	3 €
• BCD	5€
Wetsuit or shorty	5 €
Regulator	5 €
Dive computer	5 €
Complete set	20 €

Dive & Accommodation Packages

3 Nights in SGL Room BB & 2 Days Diving	242
Pool or Sea view Per	Person
Daily house keeping	
 Coffee tray for free with daily refill 	
 Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restaurant 	
 2 days / 4 dives from the boat 	
 Lunch & drinks on the boat 	
 Marine park & marina fees 	
• exkl. Equipment*	

5 Nights in SGL Room BB & 4 Days Diving 409 € Per Person Pool or Sea view

- Daily house keeping
- Coffee tray for free with daily refill
- Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restaurant
- 4 days / 8 dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks on the boat
- Marine park & marina fees
- exkl. Equipment*

7 Nights in SGL Room BB & 6 Days Diving 552€

- Pool or Sea view
- Daily house keeping
- Coffee tray for free with daily refill
- Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restaurant
- 6 days / 12 dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks on the boat
- Marine park & marina fees
- exkl. Equipment*

3 Nights in DBL Room BB & 2 Days Divinc

197 € Per person

Pool or Sea view

Daily house keeping

- Coffee tray for free with daily refill
- Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restaurant
- 2 days / 4 dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks on the boat
- Marine park & marina fees
- exkl. Equipment*

5 Nights in DBL Room BB & 4 Days Diving

Pool or Seg view

Per Person

349 €

- Daily house keeping
- Coffee tray for free with daily refill
- Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restaurant
- 4 days / 8 dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks on the boat
- Marine park & marina fees
- exkl. Equipment*

7 Nights in DBL Room BB & 6 Days Diving

486 €

Pool or Sea view

Per Person

- Per Person
- Daily house keeping
- Coffee tray for free with daily refill
- Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restaurant
- 6 days / 12 dives from the boat
- Lunch & drinks on the boat
- Marine park & marina fees
- exkl. Equipment*



Swiss Wellness Dive Resort Sheraton Road / Serafy Villages Hurghada / Red Sea / Egypt

info@swisswellnessdive.ch - www.swisswellnessdive.ch

Price list from 01.03.2023 till 31.12.2023

Diving Course & Accommodation Packages

5 Nights in SGL Room BB & OWD	521 €
Pool or Sea view	Per Person
Daily house keeping	
Coffee tray for free with daily refill	
Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restaurant	
• 4 days course incl. 2 days / 4 dives from the boat	
Digital manual & certification	
Total Equipment	
Lunch & drinks	SAVE
Marine park & marina fees	79 €
·	

5 N	ights in DBL Room BB & OWD	460 €
•	Pool or Sea view	Per person
•	Daily house keeping	
•	Coffee tray for free with daily refill	
•	Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restaurar	nt
•	4 days course incl. 2 days / 4 dives from	the boat
•	Digital manual & certification	
•	Total Equipment	
•	Lunch & drinks	SAVE
•	Marine park & marina fees	65 €

Equipment		
*Equipment from Mares		
Mask&Snorkel	3 €	
• Fins	3 €	
BCD	5 €	
 Wetsuit or shorty 	5 €	
 Regulator 	5 €	
Dive computer	5 €	
Complete set	20 €	

Equipment

4 Nights in SGL Room BB & AAD	405 €
Pool or Sea view	Per Person
Daily house keeping	
Coffee tray for free with daily refill	
Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restaurant	
 3 days - 6 Dives from the boat 	
Digital manual & certification	
Lunch & drinks	
Marine park & marina fees	
Transfer inside Hurghada	SAVE
• exkl. Equipment*	61 €

4	Nights in DBL Room BB & AAD	357 €
•	Pool or Sea view	Per Person
•	Daily house keeping	
•	Coffee tray for free with daily refill	
•	 Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restaura 	nt
•	3 days - 6 Dives from the boat	
•	Digital manual & certification	
•	Lunch & drinks	
•	Marine park & marina fees	
•	Transfer inside Hurghada	SAVE
	exkl. Equipment*	49 €
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Extra Night Single Room		
Single Room with Breakfast	44 €	
 Pool or Sea view 	er Night, per Room	
 Daily house keeping 		
 Coffee tray for free with daily 	refill	
 Breakfast buffet in the Sea She 	ell restaurant	

14 Nights in SGL Room BB & DM	1.289 €
Pool or Sea view	Per Person
Daily house keeping	
 Coffee tray for free with daily refill 	
 Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restaurant 	
 14 days - 7 days on the boat 	
Digital manual & certification	
Specialty Science of Diving	
Lunch & drinks	
Marine park & marina fees	SAVE
• exkl. Equipment*	227 €

14 Nights in DBL Room BB & DM	1.130 €
Pool or Sea view	Per Person
Daily house keeping	
• Coffee tray for free with daily refil	l
Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell res	staurant
 14 days - 7 days on the boat 	
Digital manual & certification	
Specialty Science of Diving	
Lunch & drinks	
 Marine park & marina fees 	SAVE
• exkl. Equipment*	176 €

EXIIG MIGHT DOUBLE KOOM	
	Double Room with Bed & Breakfast 58 €
	Pool or Sea view
	Daily house keeping
	Coffee tray for free with daily refill
	Breakfast buffet in the Sea Shell restaurant

Extra Night Double Poom

Meals Lunch per person 9 € Dinner per person 10 €